Nancy Hamilton, RN
Immunization Field Staff Supervisor

275 East Main Street, HS2E-B

Frankfort, KY  40601

(502) 564-4478 x 3516

(502)  564-4760 Fax

Nancy.Hamilton@ky.gov
Regina Gardner

Green River District HD

1501 Breckinridge Street

PO Box 309

Owensboro, KY 42302-0309
(270) 686-7747 x 3041
(270) 926-9862 Fax

Regina.Gardner@GRDHD.org 

Vacant
Warren Co

1010-1020 State Street

PO Box 10177

Bowling Green, KY  42101

(270) 746-7821

(270) 746-7120 Fax

Kim.Gleitz@ky.gov
Cindy Groves

Marshall County HD

307 E 12th Street

PO Box 607

Benton, KY  40205

(270) 252-2723

(270) 703-7245 Cell

(270)  527-5321Fax

CynthiaA.Groves@ky.gov
Brian Holbrook

Floyd County HD

283 Goble Street

Prestonsburg, KY  41653

(606) 886-2788 x 217

(606)226-8401 Cell

(606) 886-7989 Fax

Briank.Holbrook@ky.gov
Tracy D. Kielman

Buffalo Trace District HD

130 E. 2nd Street

Maysville, KY  41056

(606) 564-9447

(606) 564-7696 Fax

Tracyd.kielman@ky.gov
Sonya Moseley, RN, BSN

7505 Burlington Pike

Florence, KY  41042

(859) 363-2077

(859) 308-8604
(859) 578-3689 Fax

Sonya.moseley@nkyhealth.org
Steven G. Norton

Lake Cumberland District HD

500 Bourne Avenue

Somerset, KY  42501
PO Box 800,  42502

(606) 677-4090

(606) 678-2708 Fax

Steve.Norton@ky.gov
Jo Sickles

Mercer County HD

900 North College Street

Harrodsburg, KY  40330

(859) 734-2229 x 142

(859) 734-0568 Fax

Josephinea.sickles@ky.gov
Chris Smith
Wolfe County Health Center

145 Old Hwy 15 West

PO Box 98

Campton, KY  41301

(606) 668-3185

(606)668-6076 Fax

(606)216-3622 Cell

Christopherd.smith@ky.gov
Ida M. Taylor

Louisville Metro HD

400 East Gray Street, HD5

PO Box 1704

Louisville, KY 40202

(502) 574-5318

(502) 574-6810 Fax

Ida.Taylor@Louisvilleky.gov
Doris Williams

Cumberland Valley District HD

470 Manchester Sq Shopping Ctr

Suite 200, PO Box 158

Manchester, KY  40962

(606) 598-5564 x 118

(606) 598-6615 Fax

Dorisc.Williams@ky.gov
Vacant

Lexington-Fayette County HD

650 Newtown Pike

Lexington, KY  40508

(859) 252-4302

(859) 288-7510 Fax

